Retribuciones diciembre 2023

Concepto

Bésicas

Extra béasicas

Complementarias por cargo
Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

ESCARCENA LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.359,38
2.771,95
195,60
78,03

No percibe
No percibe
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

6.404,96

4.660,45

Deducciones

207,32
0,00
1.537,19

1.744,51



